Boo Whoo!
by Gail Green
Quilt size: 48” x 55” (1.22m x 1.40m) Skill Level:  Advanced Beginner
Jack-O-Light Quilt
Designed and sold by Karen Bialik of The Fabric Addict
Henry Glass & Co. Inc.
49 West 37th Street - New York, NY 10018 - Tel: 800-294-9495 - Fax: 212-679-4578 - www.henryglassfabrics.net
Jack-O-Light Quilt
Ordering Guide
SKU Yards Meters 12 Kits 24 Kits
1241G-59 1 yd 0.91m 1 bolt 2 bolts
1242G-90 1/4 yds 0.23m 1 bolt 1 bolt
1247G-63 1/4 yds 0.23m 1 bolt 1 bolt
1248G-93*  7/8 yds 0.80m 1 bolt 2 bolts
1251PG-93 2/3 yds 0.61m 1 bolt 2 bolts
8294-99  7/8 yds 0.80m 1 bolt 2 bolts
8294-36 1/2 yds 0.46m 1 bolt 1 bolt
8294-34 1/4 yds 0.23m 1 bolt 1 bolt
Backing Fabric Option
1243G-63 3 1/4 yds 2.97m 3 bolts 6 bolts
* Indicates binding fabric.
FQ = 18” x 22” (0.45m x 0.55m)
All fabric quantities are based on 15yd bolts unless otherwise indicated.
1241G-59
Ghost and Bats
Multi
1242G-90
Spiderweb
Black-Glow
1247G-63
Hat Toss
Multi
1248G-93
Tossed Candy on Web
Multi
8294-34
Starry Basics
8294-36
Starry Basics
1251PG-93
Panel
Multi
8294-99
Starry Basics